12/11/24, 11:00

Apellido y Nombre

BATALLA ANDREA

BIVONA MARTA MARIA
CASATTI OSCAR ARMANDO
CURIONI FLORENCIA

D ANDREA GABRIELA RAFAELA
DI BELLO CARLOS JAVIER

DI CLAUDIO VICENTE FABIAN
KRUJOSKI LAURA CLAUDIA
MARCUCCI SUSANA EDITH
QUIROZ JAZMIN VICTORIA
SOSA VANESA

Documento

20831652
5724372

11701977
43971839
24847512
26102623
18512479
25593509
17864055
40222228
31608232

Cant.Asistencias : 11

Encuesta

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,12/11/2024 12:01

Domicilio
Chivilcoy - AV, MITRE (51) 283
Chivilcoy - ALSINA (37) 246
Chivilcoy - VICENTE LOVEIRA (42) 230
Chivilcoy - CALLE 112 (SECCION 3) 447
Chivilcoy - GOROSTIAGA (24) 235
Chivilcoy - BRANDSEN (60) 475
Chivilcoy - ALMAFUERTE (58) 835
Chivilcoy - BRANDSEN (60) 475
Chivilcoy - MAESTRO ARGENTINO (44) 291
Chivilcoy - CALLE 105 (SECCION 3) 236
Chivilcoy - TUCUMAN (38) 221

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-11-12/2024-11-12/-/-12/-/-

Fecha

12/11/2024 09:28
12/11/2024 09:29
12/11/2024 09:29
12/11/2024 09:29
12/11/2024 09:29
12/11/2024 10:38
12/11/2024 09:29
12/11/2024 10:39
12/11/2024 09:29
12/11/2024 09:29
12/11/2024 11:40

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-11-12/2024-11-12/-/-12/-I-

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

A A A A A A A A A A a

Cant.

Importe

15000
20000
10000
20000
10000
20000
45000
20000
20000
10000
5000

Importe Total :$ 195000



